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TENTH

Four bedroom on 1 acre pine covered lot.
Gorgeous 3200 sq. ft., 9 ft. ceilings. New home
completion in October.
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BUNGALOW T
Nice home, Beautiful bush lot of mixed hardwood with artesian

in good area, l well. Solid bungalow with finished basement, 2 fire-
close to shopping and schools. places and a 25 x 32 separate workshop. Listed at

241,900. Call BILL MCKEOWN** f ils.
Call BILL MCcKEOWN* at 877-5211. : N*™* for details

RM210-96
RM319-96 I -

DON'T WAIT
Nicely decorated 3 bedroom sidesplit with a 4th
bedroom down, finished rec rm with a w/o to fenced
rear yard with an inground pool. Great location to
school and shopping. Quick possession will be ve

attractive here. Listed at $211,900. Please call RU

WHITING™ at 877-5211 to view.

Call DAVID BARRAGER®* RM326-96
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~ NICELY DECORATED LOOKING FOR YOUR 1st HOME?
Spacious 4 bdrm home. Approx. 2000 sq.ft. Close to Look no further. This fully detached home is located
parkette. Bright eat-in kitchen with lots of cupboards in Georgetown. Featrues include 3 bedrooms, for-
and counter space. Convenient main floor laundry mal dining room, large principal rooms, newer kitchen.
room, circular oak staircase. Family room with new two new front windows. Huge backyard with mature
gas fireplace, walkout to fenced yard, massive mas- trees. Nice front porch to enjoy those warm summer

ter bdrm with his & hers closets & 4-pc. ensuite. nights. Cl G in. 5 '
PETER* OR _YVONNE* HRKAC RM328-96 e i UHSULF?MUTETEW'

GREAT FAMILY HOME

Bright kitchen with oak cupboards, double sink,
separate dining room ?raat for entertaining, etc.
Home located in the middle of town, walking dis-

This home has been lovingly restored and cared for.
Part of home is presently professional office but
zoning would also allow a two bedroom apartment.
Perennial gardens surround property and above
ground pool. Call CATHY POLLARD* to view.
RM251-96

tance to all conveniences, shopping, schools, park,
etc. Great for young kids. Super location of
Georgetown. MIKE ADAMS*. RM306-96
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Open beam log home, fabulous pine kitchen, plank
floors, wrap around deck, hot tub, walk to Caledon
Ski Club. This is a country home dream. Call BILL
MCKEOWN** for details.
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SUPER COUNTRY 1 ACRE UON'T MISS THIS ONE!
Delightful home, 3 bedrooms plus loft over garage. Gountry bungalow with spacious rooms close to 401.
In%r%und pool 18’ x 36’ cﬂrgpletely fenced. aIE"sn Great home for entertaining, hot tub, fireplace, wet

it : bar. Beautiful view overlooking countryside. Home
2“ E?ﬂﬁtﬁ;‘:‘l’t 2539‘3"45 With 200 amp service. Call for I would lend itself well for a home uﬂice,ﬁ;nd with the
NG| '

* triple garage with loft, ideal for hobbyist. Call
RINNE  KILGOUR*. S e NORINNE KILGOUR* = for details.
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STUNNING
3895 sq.ft. Fernbrook home at prestigious address.
Huge level ravine lot. Extensive decking, landscap-
ing, 10 man hot tub and long views. Right out of Better
Homes & Gardens. Stunning white kitchen with built-
ins, double SLD open oak staircase. Two ensuite

baths. ANGIE CORMPILAS* RM324-96

RE/MAX 877-5211

RM171-96

RM241-96
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 877-5211

MILY HOM

Landscaped 1/2 ac. lot, 3 mins. from downtown
Ganr?etuym, verandah & gingerbread trim, bay win-
dow In dining room, Barzotti kitchen with many built-
ins, w/o to terrace. Impressive brick fireplace, crown
mouldings, inground pool, gazebo, playhouse & much
more. Sep insul. workshop, 30x25. Must see with
ANGIE**!! RM185-96
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SPORTSMAN'’S HIDEAWAY GORGEOUS FA

Spacious winterized mobile home situated on 3.2

acres. Location great for fishing, hunting &

snowmobiling. Year round access.

Call CAROL WALRAVEN* for details.
RM260-96

Are you tired of paying rent? Take a look at this al-

ternative. This is a 2 storey T/H that shows a 10+.

Features include C/A, woodburning F/P in /R, par-
quet floars, 3rd bdrm in bsmt with a 2-pc. washroom
and a new gas furnace. URSULA EI[ILER;é
RM293-

Spotless home and a must see for the !st time home
buyer or investor. Call ANNE** at 853-1505 or
877-5211 to view.

RM275-96
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MALDODGE* MIKE ADAMS"
Sales Rep. 877-5466 Sales Re
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DAVID BARRAGER* .DONNA BUCCI*  ANGIE CORMPILAS* GORD CUNNINGHAM* YVAN DESJARDINS*
p. 873-4041 Sales Rep. 873-7030 Sales Rep. 8738342 . Assoc. Broker 877-5211 Sales Rep. 877-5211 - Sales Rep. 877-5211
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CAM EADES* . ANNE GENOE** - YVONNE HRKAC* LORRAINE HURLEY* NORINNE KILGOUR* DAVE K
-. Sales Rep. 877-5211 Assoc. Broker (519) 853-1505 Sales Rep 877-6269 Sales Rep. 877-6269 Sales Rep. 877-5211 Sales Rep. 855-4214 Sales Rep. 877-5211
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